Relatorio Geral - MOUNTAIN BIKE - Masculino
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Numero
162
201
141
170
167
213
133
176
148
180
230
121
173
243
212
263
155
122
166
131
146

Nome

AGEU SANTOS TABORDA
LEONARDO PIECZKOLAN

EDGAR BARBOZA

ANGELO TELEGINSKI TURRA
ALEXANDRE ROBSON SILVA
RUDNEY PAZINATTO

ANTONY GUSTAVO BICIGO DA SILVA
DALCIONE CORREIO BORBA
GILBERTO MARQUES DA SILVA
ELEANDRO DE LIMA

JACKSON MARCELO DOBAIT

CAIO LEONARDO GABARDO
CARLOS ROBERTO GONGALVES DA PINHO
PAULO JUSTINIANO RIBEIRO JUNIOR
RONALD DE CARVALHO

LINCOLN MENDES KOBACHUK
RICARDO DOS SANTOS PRESTES
DANIEL RIBEIRO

ALEXANDRE AMARAL DE OLIVEIRA
ALEXANDRE VOIGT

FERNANDO STRATMANN CORDEIRO

DESAFIO SERRA DA GRACIOSA
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M3039
M3039
M2029
M3039
M2029
M3039
M4049
MO0019
M3039
M4049
M3039
M5099
M2029
MO0019
M3039
M2029
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Equipe
DATARO CICLISMO
BIKERS HUNTER /HUNGER BIKES
GIROS BIKE SHOP
CICLES LANGNER
JAMUR BIKES
AMC

MULLER BIKES / FELIZARDO ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS

JAMUR BIKES
BIKE BROTHERS
CICLES LANGNER

MULLER BIKES
LANDES BICYCLES
BARON BIKES
JABUTI TARTA BIKES
LINCOLN MOTOS

CICLES LANGNER

PITY
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Tempo
00:41:48
00:44:14
00:44:20
00:44:59
00:46:09
00:46:22
00:46:55
00:48:04
00:48:05
00:48:41
00:49:47
00:50:20
00:50:22
00:50:58
00:51:43
00:52:04
00:52:11
00:52:45
00:52:57
00:53:39
00:54:00
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124
127
239
178
246
147
136
237
219
222
160
210
205
244
251
216
129
149
257
240
168
217
194
232
233
262
225
189

KAIE NOGAROLLI
LUIS FERNANDO GERONAZZO

MARCIO ROGERIO RAZERA

DIONEL PORTES DE FRANCA

SIDNEI MARQUES DA SILVA

GABRIEL DE JESUS DE OLIVEIRA

CARLOS CEZAR CAVASSIN DINIZ

LUIZ DA SILVA

ANTONIO ILSON KOTOVISKI FILHO

CLAUDIO TELEGINSKI

WILLIAN HEUSI

ROMAZIR HARTMAM

LUIZ FELIPE PAVIA

ELITON FERNEDA MELLO

AMAURI SANTOS LAUDELINO

ADILSON BRAGA

YURI MATHEUS

JANDERSON FELIPE MESQUITA QUARTAROLLI
FERNANDO MARQUES DE SOUSA CARINHAS
MARCUS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON ALESSI GUEBUR

ANDERSON MARCIO FERREIRA

JOAO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS

JOSE A FRANCO DE CARVALHO

JOSE ADRIANO PORTELA AVELLAR

JOSE CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA

FABIANO ALMEIDA DA ROCHA

GABRIEL SCHUTZ DE OLIVEIRA

M0019
MO0019
M4049
M3039
M4049
M2029
M2029
M4049
M4049
M4049
M2029
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5099
M4049
M0019
M2029
M5099
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M5099
M4049
M3039
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CICLES LANGNER
JAMUR BIKES
AIC/ PIRUBIKES/ MOAGEIRA IRATI

ECOTRILHA
PEDAL LESTE

BIKE PINHAIS / ASTROTEK

BK TEAM FORCA LIVRE MOTOS

HEUSI BIKES

CICLES LANGNER

PIRUBIKES

JAMUR BIKES

PEDAL LESTE QUATRO BARRAS

EQUIPE UNICA
CICLES LAGNER KONSOLLE

BIKE PINHAIS

BARON BIKES

JABUTI TARTA BIKES

CICLES LANGNER

CWB CURITIBA
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00:54:32
00:54:47
00:54:52
00:55:04
00:55:17
00:55:41
00:55:42
00:55:42
00:56:12
00:56:13
00:56:34
00:57:14
00:57:22
00:57:25
00:57:49
00:57:50
00:57:54
00:58:12
00:58:33
00:59:11
00:59:23
00:59:34
00:59:44
00:59:52
01:00:34
01:00:37
01:01:07
01:01:11

Pagina :



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

221
242
192
198
134
153
229
150
254
228
161
250
152
128
139
130
247
238
267
268
125
158
123
202
195
197
157
215

CLAUBER BARONI RAMOS

NILDO DE OLIVEIRA

JAKSON CARLOS SUACKI

JOSE LUCIANO FLOPES

ARTEMIO LANGUE PAULUCI NETO
LUCAS EUZEBIO DE SOUZA

IVAN RICARDO DE ANDRADE
JOAO MATHEUS MOLINA ZAMBAO
DIETER LICHTBLAU

HERNANDES DONIZETE BARBOSA
ADEMILSON BALLONI

AIRTON FERNANDO AGOSTINHO
LENNON ZIMERMANN DOS SANTOS
MAYLON DMENGEON TARGINO
DIEGO ROBERTO NEPOMUCENO
ALEXANDRE TECH DE ALMEIDA GARRET
SIDNEY NOVAKOVSKI

LUIZ FERNANDO HOLTZ
NEIVALDO CEZAR BERTOJA
ONEIDE GIOVANI WOLTMANN
KAKO BARCELLUZ MOTTIN
VALDINEI DOS SANTOS PROENCA
JOAO FRANCISCO ZELASKI
LUCIANO DE LIMA BOENO
JOELDSON DOS SANTOS SILVA
JOSE LEONARDO MENDES
THAMYS KELVIN CABRAL

ADEMIR DA SILVA TOLEDO

M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M2029
M2029
M4049
M2029
M5099
M4049
M3039
M5099
M2029
MO0019
M2029
M2029
M4049
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M5099
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M2029
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M3039
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M3039
M2029
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PEDAL VM
BK TEAM

TECVIARIAJUSTHUNGERBIKESSUBWAYSOPED

HEUSI BIKES

GIROS BIKE

INCORP

LANDES BICYCLES

CICLES LANGNER

EQUIPE UNICA NEPOMUCENO

AIC/ PIRUBIKES/ MOAGEIRA IRATI

CCC - O BARRACAO

COLOMBEIROS

JABUTI

EQUIPE MATA ATLANTICA MALINOVSKI

AMC
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01:01:44
01:01:59
01:02:07
01:02:11
01:02:40
01:02:51
01:02:58
01:03:52
01:04:01
01:04:21
01:04:51
01:04:58
01:05:01
01:05:11
01:05:12
01:05:20
01:05:26
01:06:03
01:06:40
01:06:48
01:08:01
01:08:31
01:08:39
01:09:09
01:09:18
01:09:31
01:09:44
01:10:30
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188
270
171
132
142
264
183
236
175
265
248
269
143
241
138
151
193
255
235
169
224
145
207
220
177
184
165
258

FABIO JUNIOR DE MELLO

WAGNER ROBERTO HAISI

ARIVALDO TADEU DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON RICARDO NUNES
EDUARDO GRITTEN GODOI

LUIS CARLOS RAUSCHER

EVERSON LUIZ CORREIA

LUIZ CARLOS CARDEAL

CESAR ANTONIO PLANCO

MARIO GANS

ADILSON SIQUEIRA

RENEE POSANSKY JUNIOR
EDUARDO ROBERTO DEA DOS SANTOS
MAURO BALDAN

CHRISTIAN DE FREITAS

JOSE DENIS OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA
JEANFRANCO DAL MAGRO
EDMILSON STRESSER

LUCIANO JAZAR ZANIKOSKI

ANDRE ISRAEL DEA

EDUARDO SCHEFFLER

FELIPE FERREIRA

ODAIR JUNIOR TAGGETTI

ANTONIO MARCOS MOREIRA

DARCY MEIRA SOUZA NETO
EVERTON DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
ALEX SANDRO DE OLIVEIRA FONSECA
GERSON LUIS HEUSI

M3039
M5099
M3039
M2029
M2029
M5099
M3039
M4049
M3039
M5099
M5099
M5099
M2029
M4049
M2029
M2029
M3039
M5099
M4049
M3039
M4049
M2029
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M5099
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MELLO
PEDAL PIRATA

ATTACK MONTAIN BIKE PONTA GROSSA

GIROS BIKE SHOP

TIRINHO LIGHT

PRO TORK MULTICICLO TEAM
PEDAL ALTO DA XV

CASA LUMENS

MATA ATLANTICA MALINOVSKI TEAM
AMC

MTBLUES MATINHOS

MTB70

GAMBAZADA

HEUSI BIKES
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01
01
01
01
01
01
01
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01
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01
01
01

:10:36
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112:37
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114:23
114:31
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116:22
:116:39
117:01
:117:05
:18:02
:118:27
:118:28
:18:46
119:43

01:20:03

01:20:16

01:21:05

01:21:56

01:22:00

01:22:51

01:22:56

01:23:59
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

156
223
182
190
252
164
159
234
226
140
163
185
253
172
211
231
218
209
256
204
187
266
100
203
135
227

RODRIGO DA SILVA COELHO

EDUARDO DA SILVA

EVALDO PEREIRA PINTO

GUSTAVO MACHADO CARDOZO
ANICETO UBIRACI FELIX CARNEIRO
ALESSANDRO MIRANDA FARIA TABORDA
VINICIUS JOSE KEPKA

JOSE FRANCISCO ZANICOSKI FURQUIM
FABIO LUIS AZEVEDO

DOUGLAS CARDOSO

AGNALDO PATRICIO MAGALHAES
FABIANO CARNEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
APARECIDO DE JESUS POOPES CHACON
ARNALDO GOMES MOREIRA JUNIOR
ROMULO EDUARDO IARESKI

JONNY ARIEL BERNERT

ANOR VICENTE DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
ROBSON CONRADO BONETI

ERNEST A ERLER

LUIZ CEZAR VELOZO JUNIOR

FABIO DO CARMO MAURICIO

MAURICIO ANTONIO PAPI

ALEX HOLZTRATNER

LUCIANO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO DE LARA

FLAVIO HENRIQUE BUFFON

M2029
M4049
M3039
M3039
M5099
M3039
M2029
M4049
M4049
M2029
M3039
M3039
M5099
M3039
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M5099
M3039
M3039
M5099
M5099
M3039
M2029
M4049
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27
28
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33
34
17
35
36
29
30
37
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38
39
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40
27
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PEDALADA CRISTA
JURIS BIKE LITORAL

BIKE SAO JOSE

AMC

BTK ADVENTURE

DINIZ TREINAMENTOS

AIC/ PIRUBIKES/ MOAGEIRA IRATI

DINIZ TREINAMENTOS

NAO TENHO

AIC/ PIRUBIKES/ MOAGEIRA IRATI

DINIZ TREINAMENTOS RDA NATACAO

V8 ASSESSORIA

LARA
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